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Justin Neilson M 6'0 38 714-248-3970 jayborneo@gmail.com Intermediate + Any Wednesday 05/11/25

Jourdan Myles M 6'2 510-491-8514 jourdanmyless22@gmail.com Advanced Any Any 05/03/25

Sandra Toscano F 5'8 714-926-4114 octoscano@yahoo.com Advanced Any Any 05/02/25

Marcus E M 6'2 35 631-816-5836 marcus.enrique11@gmail.com Advanced Any Any 04/22/25

Prescott Day M 5'10 28 714-501-8362 prescottday@yahoo.com Advanced Any Any 03/28/25

Adrian Ortiz M 6'1 22 714-589-6831 adrian.ortiz0305@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Wed,Sun 03/26/25

Robert Rayford M 6'2 28 817-716-6777 robertrayford96@yahoo.com Intermediate Any Sunday 03/25/25

Philip Ra M 5'11 949-239-5946 philipinmin@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any 03/25/25

Jonathan Kuo M 5'8 26 714-873-6231 colbatred.whiteace@gmail.com Intermediate East Tu-Th 03/12/25

Steven Iglesias M 6'0 38 562-714-2583 info@magiclensphotobooths.com Advanced Any Any 03/12/25

Ted Rhee M 213-700-9054 rheeted0@gmail.com Intermediate+ East Mon-Thurs 03/12/25

Jeff Mccauley M 6'2 50 949-212-8883 jsmccauley75@gmail.com Intermediate Any Sunday 03/12/25

Mike Williams M 6'2 310-766-2211 baller_mike84@yahoo.com Advanced Any Any 03/12/25

Joshua Hahm M 6'0 22 714-743-4646 joshuahm52@gmail.com Intermediate East Wednesday 03/12/25

Alberto Gonzalez M 6'0 28 714-414-8486 albertogonzalez1@yahoo.com Novice Any Any 03/12/25

Christopher Lang M 6'0 38 714-866-6936 Langc86@yahoo.com Intermediate Any Sunday 03/12/25

Halie Arimitsu F 5'2 34 818-431-0424 haliearimitsu@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any 02/07/25

Sebastian Lopez M 6'2 21 714-856-2501 slopeza16@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Tu-Th 02/07/25

Jackson Bridgeford M 6'0 23 562-977-7770 jbridgeford87@gmail.com Intermediate East Tues 02/07/25

Ronald Arguello M 6'0 27 714-341-5656 Ronaldalejandro1997@gmail.com Intermediate Any Sunday 02/07/25

Aaron Bradley M 6'0 23 720-737-2720 aaronbradley21@gmail.com Intermediate Any Weekdays 01/07/25

Mike Estaban M 5'11 41 951-704-3255 Jm1ke@hotmail.com Novice Any Wednesday 01/07/25

Ubong Etuk M 6'3 34 951-531-3259 uetuk90@gmail.com Intermediate+ East Tuesday 01/07/25

Ryan Nourse M 6'4 38 714-343-1904 ryan.nourse@gmail.com Advanced East Tu-Th 12/09/24

Ubong Etuk M 6'3 34 951-531-3259 uetuk90@gmail.com Intermediate+ West Sunday 12/09/24

Carlos Garcia M 5'11 23 562-656-4343 Ccarlosgfabila@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Sunday 12/09/24

Ramon Riego M 5'8 33 562-302-7406 riego.ramonjr@yahoo.com Intermediate East Any 12/09/24

J T M 5'10 22 714-727-8360 Jayyofficial33@gmail.com Advanced Any Any 11/25/24

Derek Phillips M 6'1 20 909-544-6596 derek66puig66@gmail.com Intermediate+ East Any 11/25/24

William Valle M 5'8 25 817-863-4929 Valle1999.wv@gmail.com Intermediate 11/25/24

Julian Estacio M 5'6 35 310-619-1224 j.est28@yahoo.com Advanced East Any 11/25/24

Geoffrey Nguyen M 5'8 27 714-743-0415 ngeoyen@yahoo.com Intermediate+ Any Mon-Thurs 10/25/24

Gregory Littrean M 6'1 31 516-884-0899 glittrean010@hotmail.com Advanced Any Any 10/25/24

Angel Vargas M 5'10 714-851-8537 avargas8809@gmail.com Intermediate East Wed, Sun 10/01/24

Adrian Gonzalez M 5'11 22 714-726-8478 gonzalez17717@gmail.com Intermediate+ West Sun 10/01/24

Nick Carrasco M 5'8 33 657-610-3742 nickcarrasco19@gmail.com Intermediate Any Sun 09/10/24

Jared Springer M 6'4 25 562-900-4425 jared.springer2000@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Tues,Wed 09/10/24
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Bryce Galvan M 5'11 35 650-799-7003 Bnorris1121@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any 09/10/24

Byron Alvarez M 5'7 34 310-678-1901 Byronalvarez10@gmail.com Intermediate Any Wed, Sun 09/10/24

Steven Harris M 6'0 35 714-862-9583 Harris6998@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any 08/21/24

Matthew Rader M 6'0 28 949-610-5307 mrader1995@gmail.com Advanced Any Any 08/21/24

Lex Banzon M 5'6 36 714-315-5365 lexbanzonjr@gmail.com Novice East Tu/Wed/Sun 08/21/24

Marcel Manriquez M 5'6 35 562-684-1170 Marcelmanriquez23@icloud.com Intermediate East Tues 08/21/24

Renato De La Torre M 6'0 33 915-478-4854 Otffitss@hotmail.com Intermediate+ Any Fri-Wed 08/05/24

Dat Pham M 5'7 42 714-707-7881 Dp.05051982@gmail.com Advanced Any Any 07/19/24

Javier Gonzalez M 6'1 36 951-751-6925 Jgonzalez82888@yahoo.com Novice West Any 07/19/24

Gregory Carter M 5'10 39 714-887-3307 Gregorycarterjr945@gmail.com Advanced Any Any 07/19/24

Nicholas Iglesias M 5'11 32 657-859-0782 Niglesias225@gmail.com Intermediate West Any 07/19/24

Victor Hernandez M 5'9 714-931-6153 victor.a.hernandez24@gmail.com Advanced East Any 07/01/24

Kyle Hosier M 5'10 31 279-782-8211 Khosier1221@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any 07/01/24

Nick Barry M 5'11 30 714-492-9578 93nickbarry@gmail.com Intermediate Any Sunday 07/01/24

Danny Andara M 5'10 37 323-545-7637 Dannyandara86@gmail.com Intermediate West Sunday 07/01/24

Vial Olude  M 5'11 27 714-450-5098 Vialjr@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any 06/12/24

Marcello Arriola M 714-326-6532 buz20042011@hotmail.com Intermediate Any Any 06/12/24

Jayke Long M 5'11 22 562-200-9441 jtag30@icloud.com Intermediate+ Any Sun/Wed 06/12/24

Bryan Hernandez M 5'7 31 657-549-7230 bryan_hernandez18@yahoo.com Intermediate Any Any 06/12/24

Ben Vandenburg M 6'4 19 562-810-2694 jvan222@gmail.com Advanced East Tues 06/12/24

Josh Carr M 5'6 33 562-441-6726 jayycarr4@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any 05/29/24

Andrew Le M 5'10 33 408-540-8134 andrewdle7@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any 05/29/24

Brandon Delgado M 5'7 24 714-366-6856 brandondelgado2@gmail.com Intermediate+ East Any 05/15/24

Jorge Moreno M 323-610-1357 jmoreno2667@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any 05/15/24

Nate Luu M 5'7 21 714-510-5163 Luunate1@gmail.com Intermediate+ East Tu,Th 05/15/24

Jalen Cudiamat M 6'1 29 818-523-4726 jalen513@hotmail.com Intermediate Any Any 05/15/24

Jon Tena M 5'10 43 972-804-9826 jon_tena@hotmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any 05/15/24

Terrence Beck M 213-200-3606 bigt77.tb@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Sunday 05/15/24
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